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Veho TA-9 Universal in-car smartphone holder cradle

Brand : Veho Product code: VAA-015-TA9

Product name : Veho TA-9 Universal in-car smartphone
holder cradle

- Compatible with iPhones & Android smartphones - Width 43mm (minimum) to 93mm (maximum)
- Fully adjustable with 360° rotation

- Non-slip feet,steadily hold

- PU suction cup, high temperature resistance up to 60 degree Celsius (140 fahrenheit)

- Support For 4 - 6.5" screen

- Easy to use, single hand operation

- Strong gel-type absorption panel can be attached to dashboard as well as windshield glass
- Pivots on 180°arc for a variety of optimal positions

- Telescopic Arm extends from 88mm to 128mm

- Auto lock and release due to gravity linkage

Veho TA-9 Universal in-car smartphone holder cradle

Veho TA-9 Universal in-car smartphone holder cradle:

The TA9 is fully adjustable with 360° rotation and new hook style Air Vent mount ensures a stable grip. It

also features a touch button to release the cradle arms enabling single-handed use. Compatible with
iPhones and Android smartphones includes Dashboard/Windscreen and Air Vent mounts.

Design

Type *

Mobile device type *
Proper use *

Material *

Device mount type *
Product colour *
Foldable

Country of origin
Compatibility
Ergonomics

Pivot angle

Angle of rotation
Minimum device width
Maximum device width
Adjustable width
Minimum screen size
Maximum screen size

Weight & dimensions
Width

Passive holder

Mobile phone/Smartphone

Car

ABS, PU plastic

Car vent mount

Black, Grey

v

China

iPhones and Android smartphones

0-180°

360°

4.3 cm

9.4 cm

v

10.2 cm (4")
16.5 cm (6.5")

233 mm

Weight & dimensions
Depth

Height

Weight

Folded width

Folded depth

Folded height

Arm length

Packaging data

Quantity per pack

Package weight

User guide

Logistics data

Master (outer) case net weight
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

108 mm
119.5 mm
2909
18.4 cm
7.8 cm
11.9cm
12.8 cm

1 pc(s)
310¢g
v

6.2 kg
455 mm
405 mm
356 mm
7.2 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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